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Residential Property Client Full
 143 Tom Erwin Drive, Canton NC 28716-6022
MLS#: 3621882 Category: Single Family Parcel ID8633-48-8271
Status: Active Tax Location: Haywood County: Haywood
Subdivision: None Tax Value: $355,400 Zoning: R-A
Zoning Desc: Deed Ref495-1452
Legal Desc: 143 TOM ERWIN DR Lot/Unit #
Approx Acres: 8.73 Approx Lot Dim:
Lot Desc: Fruit Trees, Mountain View, Private, Other - See Media/Remarks Elevation2500-3000 ft. Elev.

List Price: $397,000

General Information School Information
Type: 1.5 Story/Basement Elem: Unspecified
Style: Other Middle: Unspecified
Construction Type: Site Built High: Unspecified

HLA Unheated Sqft Bldg Information
Main: 1,501 Main: 0 Beds: 3
Upper: 631 Upper: 0 Baths: 3/1
Third: 0 Third: 0 Year Built: 2002
Lower: 0 Lower: 0 New Const: No
Bsmnt: 0 Bsmt: 1,421 Prop Compl Date:
Above Grade: 2,132 Construct Status: Complete
Total: 2,132 Total: 1,421 Builder:

Model:
Additional Sqft: 0 Garage Sqft: 574

Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional
Assumable: No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Special Conditions: None
Road Responsibility: Privately Maintained Road or Maintenance Agreement

Recent: 05/22/2020 : NEWs : ->ACT

Room Level  Beds Baths Room Type
Main 1 1/1 Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Dining Area, Great Room, Great Room-Two Story, Laundry, Master

Bedroom
Upper 2 1/0 Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Loft
Basement 0 1/0 Basement, Bathroom(s), Exercise, Office, Play Room

Parking: Attached Garage, Driveway Main Level Garage: Yes
Driveway: Concrete, Gravel Doors/Windows: g-Insulated Door(s), g-Insulated Windows
Laundry: Main Fixtures Exceptions: No
Foundation: Basement, Basement Partially Finished
Fireplaces:
Floors: Carpet, Tile, Wood
Equip: Cooktop Electric, Dishwasher, Dryer, Exhaust Hood, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer
Interior Feat: Breakfast Bar, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Garage Shop, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)
Exterior Feat: Fire pit, Outbuilding, Shed(s), Workshop
Exterior Covering: Fiber Cement
Porch: Covered, Front, Screened Roof: Architectural Shingle
Street: Paved

Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
HVAC: Heat Pump - AC, Heat Pump - Heat, Woodstove, Other - See Media/RemarksWtr Htr: Electric
Subject To HOA: None Subj to CCRs: HOA Subj Dues:

Public Remarks: Over 8 acres of privacy and mountain views! Self-sustainable living with large garden, fruit trees, berries, and
grapes. A very well built 3 BR 3.5 BA home in excellent condition. Great room with cathedral ceilings and
spacious chef’s kitchen. Huge master suite on main level. Covered porch, screen porch and decks for outdoor
living and taking in the mountain beauty! Loft. Full basement partially finished. Wood stove and wood furnace. 2-
car attached garage. Large shop building with double garage doors. Shed. Woods with trails. Near the Little East
Fork River, Lake Logan, and the National Forest. Beautiful tucked away setting but only 15 minutes to the
wonderful mountain town of Waynesville. 30 minutes to Asheville.

Directions: From Waynesville Main St. take Hwy. 276 (Pigeon St.) south to right on Edward's Cove Rd. to right on Lake
Logan Rd. to left on Frazier Rd. to left on Tom Erwin Dr. to first drive on left into property. Continue a short
distance and you have arrived.

DOM: 0 CDOM: 0 Closed Dt: Slr Contr:
UC Dt: DDP-End Date: Close Price: LTC:

Prepared By: Jill Warner

©2020 Canopy MLS. All rights reserved. Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Generated on 05/22/2020 5:04:01 PM
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Residential Property Photo Gallery
 MLS#3621882 143 Tom Erwin Drive, Canton NC 28716-6022 List Price: $397,000

Amazing Views!

Immaculate and Well Built Open and Light Floor Plan Spacious Kitchen

Large Master

Master Bath Soaking Tub

javascript:Dpy.ResultsPopup('66242265',62,'',':NjYyNDIyNjU)','51264262106df6ab67c59e6271e81936',0,0)
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Screen Porch off of Master wired for a Hut Tub
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